
No Company Participants Email
1 Ami Thai Ticket And Travel Mr. Monson Hanyawongse monson@ami-thai.com
2 Asia Jet Mr. Xavier Dubail xavier@asiajet.net
3 Asia Sensations Travel Group Mr. Thierry Buffin de Chosal reservation@asia-sensations.com
4 Asian Horizon Mr. Jean-Louis Portenseigne asianhorizon@voyagezenasie.com
5 Asian Trails LTD Mrs. Delphine Guillon wimolchaya@asiantrails.org
6 Blue Jade Mr. Robert Dubois amd@blue-jade.com
7 Chiangmai Vacation Company Limited Mrs. Khreuwan Sopitprapa, Ms. Leticia Nichapa Courtine Guillaume cnxvtion@loxinfo.co.th
8 Diethelm Travel Group Mr. Victor Mogilev Victor.M@Diethelmtravel.com
9 Easia Travel Mrs. Nathalie Delevaux nathalie@easia-travel.com 
10 Emoitions Asia Mr. Christophe Quiec christophequiec@gmail.com
11 ETC Travel Ms. Oceane tour@etc.co.th or french@etc.co.th
12 Exo Travel Ms. Maeve Nolan maeve@exotravel.com
13 Exotic Voyage Mr. Satrirapong Na Takuatoong admin@exoticvoyage.com
14 Glory Travel Mr. Trinai trinai@glorytravel.asia 
15 Image D'asie Ms. Mingkwan Metmowlee, Ms. Lauraence SIMES info@imagedasie.com
16 Khiri Travel Mr. Stephen Jillings stephen@canopymarketing.co.uk
17 Kikoogo Mr. Suriyan Binratkaew suriyan@kikoogo.com
18 Meeting Point Asia Ms. Sarinya Holloway sarinya.holloway@meetingpointasia.com
19 Oh La La tours Mr. Boris boris@ohlala-tours.com
20 Panorama Destination Mr. Jeremie Descelles jeremie.descelles@panorama-destination.com
21 Phoenix Voyages Mr. Edouard George thailand@phoenixvoyages.com
22 Sayama Travel Ms. Alyona Shylkina Alyona.Shylkina@sayamatravel.com
23 Siam Panoramic Ms. Ratcharak Malika, Mr. Domont Claude account@siampanoramic.com
24 Silver Hawk Group Mr. Aroonsri silverhawkgroup@gmail.com
25 Smart Dream Holidays Co.,Ltd Mr. Bertrand FOUSSE HOMMEL bertrand@smartdreamholidays.com
26 Stream Event Asia Mrs. Kris Srisatin kris.s@streameventsasia.com
27 Tour Square Travel Service Ms. Torntida Indrapalita toursquare@hotmail.com
28 Trans Travel (Thailand) Mr. Francois Jean QUENAULT transtra@loxinfo.co.th
29 Trikaya Mr. Kasemsak Bhamornsatit pong@trikayatours.com
30 Trip Maker Thailand Ms. Nok t.m.tripmakerthai@gmail.com
31 Wild Thailand Mrs. Duangkamol Chansuriyawong wildthai@gmail.com
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